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Effective solutions for  
rust protection & sound damping

For almost a century car manufacturers – 
and car owners – around the world have 
battled a common enemy: rust. Here at 
Auson we were one of the first to supply 
the automotive industry with reliable rust 
protection products.

We were also the first company on the 
Swedish aftermarket to launch a solvent-
free range for detailing centres. 

Effective products for a tough climate 
Forty-five years of close cooperation with 
various car manufacturers has led to ex-
tensive development of rust protection tre-
atments for cars, for use during manufac-
ture and on the aftermarket. We also have 
one of the world’s most demanding test 
environments right on our doorstep – the 
Nordic road network. Damp roads that are 
salted during the winter months provide us 
with unique opportunities for testing new 
products out in the field.

The results of our work are evident in 
the form of reduced repair costs, higher 
second-hand values, and longer car life.

An extensive rust protection  
range that penetrates
We offer an extensive range of rust protec-
tion products for car interiors and exteri-
ors. From low-viscosity wax possessing 
exceptionally good penetration properties 
to long-lasting underbody compounds, 
stone chip protection and sound-damping 
compounds. Our rust protectionrange for 

the automotive industry includes solvent-
borne standard products, high-solid 
products, and products entirely without 
solvents. We have also developed a num-
ber of water-borne systems.

This catalogue outlines our total con-
cept, which fulfils stringent requirements 
in terms of quality and environmental 
compatibility.

Cavity wax
Noxudol 700
Noxudol 750
Mercasol 831

Sound damping
Noxudol 3100

Stone chip protection
Noxudol 1100
Mercasol BODY

Underbody coating
Noxudol 300
Noxudol 900
Mercasol 845/847
Mercasol 3/3 AL

Transport & storage protection
Noxudol 244
Mercasol Geveguard 613

Fibre-reinforced  
underbody coating
Noxudol UM-1600
Noxudol Auto Plastone

auson

Keep rust at bay  
with a bodyguard  
for your car



An increasing number of the rust protec-
tion products we manufacture are free 
from solvents.

Thanks to our close association with 
the automotive industry, as well as ex-
tensive development work, we are able to 
produce eco-friendly products that provide 
effective rust protection in demanding 
conditions.  

No solvents – numerous advantages
Most people are aware that solvent-free 
rust protection products are gentle on the 
environment. These products also offer 
a number of financial advantages; see 
for yourself with our solvent-free range 
for detailing centres. Take, for example, 

the high dry content of products, which 
means that 100 % of the material remains 
on the treated metal surface. A fume-free 
work environment also means that no 
special ventilation is required during work. 
Another benefit is that the end customer 
can drive away in an odour-free vehicle as 
soon as the rust protection treatment has 
been applied.

Some of the products that comply 
with stringent environmental and quality 
requirements are the anti-corrosion waxes 
Noxudol 700 and 300, as well as the wear 
protection paste Noxudol 1100. The sound 
damping compound Noxudol 3100 is 
water-based.

Our solvent-free alternative…

Rust protection:
Sound damping & 
thermal insulation:

Our preferred  
formula for  
eco-friendly  
products:  
no solvents



Cavity wax &  
Transport protection

Noxudol 700
Anti-corrosion wax entirely without solvents. Provi-
des 3-4 times more penetration and better creepage 
for joints and cavities compared with conventional 
products. Primarily used for treatment of cavities in 
cars but it can also be used as underbody protec-
tion. This product can be applied to surfaces already 
showing signs of rust. It never dries completely but 
instead hardens to form a soft, moisture-repellent 
wax membrane.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
500 ml.........................................................37100095
1-L................................................................37100511
20-L.............................................................37100408
60-L.............................................................37100701
208-L...........................................................37100721

Low-viscosity anti-corrosion wax possessing good 
penetrating properties. Specially developed for trea-
ting the inside of vehicles. Once dry, it forms a waxy 
moisture-repellent surface. Solvent-based.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
500 ml.........................................................30300095
1-L................................................................30300511
20-L.............................................................30300408
60-L.............................................................30300701
208-L...........................................................30300721

Noxudol 750

Mercasol 1

Mercasol 831 ML

Thin wax/oil-based rust protection product used for 
treatment of cavities and crevices when you want the 
best possible penetration into joints and flanges. A 
product giving excellent penetration with good cor-
rosion protection properties. The wax forms a brown 
greasy, moisture-repellent film.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
600 ml.........................................................42700096
1-L................................................................42000511
5-L................................................................42000545

Transparent ML
A product giving good penetration, used for profes-
sional rust protection of cavities, flanges and joints. 
Provides discreet rust protection and contains 
fewer solvents. Approved for use on a number of car 
makes on the market, irrespective of the original rust 
protection.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
60-L.............................................................42600401
208-L...........................................................42600721

MLA product giving good penetration, used for 
professional rust protection of cavities, flanges and 
joints. Approved for use on a number of car makes on 
the market, irrespective of the original rust protec-
tion.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................42000408
60-L.............................................................42000701
208-L...........................................................42000721
208-L (Barrel with plastic bag)...................42000761
1000-L.........................................................42000800

Mercasol 2
Thin wax-based rust protection product that penetra-
tes and repels moisture. This product has good anti-
corrosion properties and forms a transparent, dry 
and waxy film. Ideal as complete corrosion protection 
for bonnets, engine compartments and boot lids or 
as protection for tools and equipment.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
600 ml.........................................................42400096
1-L................................................................42400511
5-L................................................................42400545
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Mercasol 827
Eco-friendly rust protection product with low solvent 
content. This product is used as a professional 
interior rust protection treatment for cavities, doors, 
bonnets and panels. High dry content and good anti-
corrosion properties enable application of a thinner 
wet layer.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
60-L.............................................................42800701
208-L...........................................................42800721

Transparent ND
Mercasol Non-Drip Transparent is a solvent-borne, 
wax-based rust protection product that can be app-
lied in thick layers. This product is used in industrial 
applications and for professional rust protection of 
visible surfaces and vehicle cavities. It provides good 
long-term anti-corrosion protection.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
60-L.............................................................43000701
208-L...........................................................43000721

Mercasol 917 ND
A solvent-borne, transparent wax that can be applied 
in thick layers without running or dripping. This 
product is used for professional rust protection of 
visible surfaces and vehicle cavities. It provides good 
long-term anti-corrosion protection.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
60-L.............................................................43100701
208-L...........................................................43100721
1000-L.........................................................43100800

Geveguard 613
Transparent wax in a solvent dispersion for use as 
transport and storage protection. This wax has good 
rustproofing properties and excellent adhesion. It 
also has a short drying time and the dispersion is 
free from aromatic solvents.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................44500408
208-L...........................................................44500721

Noxudol 720 is a thixotropic, water-borne anti-
corrosion wax that dries to form a soft, grease-like 
film. This product is manufactured according to 
customers’ specific requirements for penetration and 
is drip-free 10 minutes after application.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................41700408
208-L...........................................................41700722
1000-L.........................................................41700800

Noxudol 705-5 is a solvent-free anti-corrosion wax. 
In order to achieve penetration, levelling and gelling, 
the object must be heated to a temperature of at 
least 70 ºC. Once dry, it forms a soft, rustproofing 
film.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
208-L...........................................................40500721
1000-L.........................................................40500810

Noxudol 705-5
Noxudol 702 is a solvent-free, dual-component 
anti-corrosion wax, based on rust inhibitors, liquid 
paraffins, and additives. Noxudol 702 consists of 
component ”A” and component ”B”, with component 
”B” only accounting for 3-6 % of the end product. The 
material forms a soft, vaseline-like rustproofing film.

Noxudol 702

Noxudol 244 is a thin, water-borne rust protection 
product that dries to form a soft, grease-like film. 
Provides excellent rust protection for untreated steel 
surfaces. Easy to wash off even after lengthy periods 
of storage.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................31800408
208-L...........................................................31800721

Noxudol 244
Noxudol 248 is a thixotropic anti-corrosion fluid that 
dries to form a light brown, elastic and waxy surface, 
which feels neither tacky nor gummy. It also provides 
a degree of mechanical protection. Solvent-based.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................30600408
208-L...........................................................30600721

Noxudol 248

Noxudol 720 ecofriendly
propellent gas
carbon dioxide



A thixotropic, fibre-reinforced product intended as 
abrasion and corrosion protection under mudguards, 
wheel arches and other underbody parts. This 
product comprises bitumen, waxes and low aromatic 
solvents. A thicker layer also produces a good sound 
damping effect.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
1-L................................................................31501511
20-L.............................................................31500408

Underbody coating

Noxudol 300
A thick anti-corrosion wax that is free from solvents. 
Used as rust protection on car underbodies and 
forms a soft wax membrane. Has good creepage pro-
perties and dries slowly without cracking. Available 
in black, transparent and bronze.

SIZE (BLACK)	 ART.NO.
500 ml.........................................................37300095
1-L................................................................37300511
20-L.............................................................37300408
60-L.............................................................37300701
208-L...........................................................37300721

SIZE (300 S BLACK)	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................37301408
60-L.............................................................37301701
208-L...........................................................37301721

SIZE (BRONZE)	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................37500408
60-L.............................................................37500701
208-L...........................................................37500721

SIZE (S BRONZE)	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................37501408
60-L.............................................................37501701
208-L...........................................................37501721

SIZE (S TRANSPARENT)	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................37910408
60-L.............................................................37910701
208-L...........................................................37910721

Viscous rust protection for car underbodies and 
wheel arches. High adhesion and water and moisture 
repellent. Effective against road salt.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
500 ml.........................................................30000095
1-L................................................................30000511
20-L.............................................................30000408
60-L.............................................................30000701
208-L...........................................................30000721
SIZE (BRONZE)	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................30100408
60-L.............................................................30100701
208-L...........................................................30100721

Noxudol 900

Noxudol UM-1600
Noxudol 1100
Water-based abrasion protection for car wheel 
arches and underbodies with excellent anti-corrosion 
properties. Has very good adhesive properties and is 
hardwearing. Depending on the surface, the product 
is applied with a brush or a spray in an even layer to 
create a dry film approx. 0.2-0.5 mm thick. Noxudol 
1100 can also be easily applied to damp surfaces. Can 
be painted over.

SIZE (BLACK)	 ART.NO.
1-L................................................................39511511
20-L.............................................................39510548
208-L...........................................................39510731

Mercasol 3 and Mercasol 3 AL are two colour 
variants, black and bronze, of a thick, solvent-based 
anti-corrosion wax. Used on underbodies, wheel ar-
ches and similar parts. Forms a tough, wear-resistant 
wax layer that protects against rust. This product is 
heat-resistant and has good flexibility, even at low 
temperatures.  

SIZE	 ART.NO.
600 ml.........................................................43600096
1-L................................................................43600511
5-L................................................................43600545
SIZE (3 AL)	 ART.NO.
600 ml.........................................................43700096
1-L................................................................43700511

Mercasol 3 & 3 AL



Underbody coating

Rustproof, reinforced and rubberised paste for tre-
atment of underbodies and wheel housing. Provides 
reliable abrasion protection and excellent sound 
damping. Largely unaffected by variations in tem-
perature. Good adhesion when applied to surfaces 
previously treated with rust protection products.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
1-L................................................................30900401
5-L................................................................30900405

Auto-Plastone
Bitumen-based underbody compound for rust protec-
tion treatment of wheel arches and parts exposed to 
heavy wear. This product has a smooth consistency, 
can be applied in thick layers and is spreadable. Best 
applied with a spatula or coarse brush.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
1-L................................................................42500401

Mercasol 4

Mercasol 845 Mercasol 845 AL
Hardwearing, solvent-borne underbody coating with 
very good anti-corrosion properties. This product 
forms a durable film that protects against stone 
chips. Used as a professional rust protection treat-
ment for vehicle underbodies where a black surface 
is required.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................42300408
60-L.............................................................42300701
208-L (Barrel).............................................42300760
208-L (Barrel with plastic bag)...................42300761
1000-L.........................................................42300800

Hardwearing, solvent-borne underbody coating with 
very good anti-corrosion properties. Forms a durable 
film that protects against stone chips. Used as a 
professional rust protection treatment for vehicle un-
derbodies where a lighter, bronze-coloured surface 
is required.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................42100408
60-L.............................................................42100701
208-L...........................................................42100721
208-L (Barrel).............................................42100760
208-L (Lockfat med påse)...........................42100761
1000-L.........................................................42100800

Mercasol 847 AL
Hardwearing, solvent-borne underbody coating with 
high dry content and good long-term anti-corrosion 
properties. This product is used as a professional 
interior rust protection treatment for cavities, doors, 
bonnets and panels. Can be applied in thick layers 
that provide effective protection against stone chips.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
60-L.............................................................42200701
208-L (Barrel with plastic bag)...................42200761
1000-L.........................................................42200800

This thixotropic, fibre-reinforced product is intended 
as abrasion and corrosion protection under mud-
guards, wheel arches and other underbody parts. 
Based on bitumen, waxes and low-aromatic solvents. 
A thicker layer also produces a good sound damping 
effect.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
1-L................................................................31503511

Mercasol 4S



Other

Universal oil that loosens and counteracts rust. 
Is water repellent and protects against moisture. 
Loosens deposits on all types of electrical contact. 
Thaws and lubricates frozen locks. Does not damage 
paint, plastic or rubber. Free from acid, sulphur and 
alkalis.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
200 ml.........................................................32011010

Noxudol Action 4

Solvent-borne alkyd paint used as stone chip protec-
tion on car sills, panel edges, and front and rear 
panels. Produces a matt film that protects against 
sand and stone chips and withstands degreasers. 
Dampens sound and vibrations and is compatible 
with most car paints.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
600 ml.........................................................44100096
1-L................................................................44100511

Mercasol 5
Plastic-based, quick-drying abrasion protection that 
is ideal for visible vehicle parts. Produces a matt 
finish that can be painted over. Withstands water-
borne degreasers.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
500 ml.........................................................32011310
1-L................................................................32011421

Noxudol Body

Anti-corrosion primer for cars, boats and the home. 
Provides the same kind of rust protection as hot-dip 
galvanisation. Used to treat surfaces of iron and 
steel, welded seams, cut ends, and galvanised mate-
rials. Contains more than 90 % zinc.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
400 ml.........................................................32011210

Noxudol Zinc spray



Other & Pump equipment

Renox Miljö 10
A vegetable ester-based alkaline degreaser for 
removing tar, asphalt, oils or grease from surfaces. 
Also contains tensides, complexing agents, and 
water. The product is entirely without solvents and is 
biodegradable. The product can also be diluted up to 
10 times with water.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
1-L................................................................56200201
5-L................................................................56200265
25-L..............................................................56200269
208-L...........................................................56200305

Effective petroleum-based degreaser containing 
de-aromatised white spirit and emulsifiers. The 
emulsifying additive included in the product is biode-
gradable, which is important from an environmental 
perspective. The product does not damage paint or 
metal surfaces.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
1-L................................................................55000201
5-L................................................................55000265
25-L..............................................................55000259
208-L...........................................................55000721

Renox Cold Degreaser

Auson offers complete pump equipment for va-
rious types of activity within the fields of rust 
protection and sound damping. Our range com-
prises high-quality products that are reliable 

and have a long service life. Having our own 
warehouse means we can deliver equipment 
and spare parts quickly and we always back 
this up with excellent service and support. 

You can find more information on our website 
www.auson.se or you can contact us direct. 

Pump equipment
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Bitumen carpet  2,7 Kg/m 2 Noxudol 3100  1,5 Kg/m2 No damping
Magnet carpet  3,8 Kg/m2 Noxudol 3100  2,25 Kg/m2

It’s a fact. Vibration is the primary source of 
annoying sounds. We are exposed to these ir-
ritating sounds that are disturbing to the human 
ear on daily basis when we drive, work and play.

 Noxudol Sound Damping compound is 
effective and time-saving way of preventing 
structure-borne sounds.

High damping factor, low weight
Noxudol Sound Damping Compound has a do-
cumented high damping factor and low weight 
and is simple to apply. These are a few of the 
properties that are appreciated by shipyards, 
train manufacturers, the vehicle industry and 
other sectors. 

Besides having a low weight (approxima-
tely half the weight compared with traditional 
asphalt mats) the compound is simple to apply 
by means of spray equipment or brush. Working 
time can be reduced by up to 80 % by using 
Noxudol instead of traditional sound damping 
material.

Copes with tough conditions
Extremely good adhesion and flexibility in cold 
conditions ensures that the sound damping 
compound is securely affixed to the under-
layer. Two other welcome benefits are the high 
resistance to abrasion and the fact that the com-
pound only absorbs a small amount of water.

This means that it can be used to advantage 
in demanding conditions where there is a need 
to combine sound damping with protection 
against condensation and abrasion.

Solvent-free and coatable
Noxudol Sound Damping Compound is water-
based and also contains rust-prevention 
additives that deliver a corrosion-inhibiting 
effect. One spraying can achieve 2 mm dry film 
thickness. When the compound has completely 
dried it can be coated with most paints.

Sound damping

Sound damping compound

LjuddämpningSmaSSa

LyddempingSmaSSe

LyddæmpningSmaSSe

äänieriStySmaSSa

maSa dźwiźkochłonna

шумоподавляющее  
пластичное средство

3100
20 l

AUSON SWEDEN

uk - Noxudol 3100 dampens unwanted vibration noise (structure-borne sound) in metal, plastic, fibreglass materials, etc. 
in cars, boats, ventilation ducts, and so on. The compound has a high damping factor despite its low weight/unit 
area. It is easy to apply, and provides very good adhesion and flexibility in cold conditions. Good abrasion resistance 
and low water absorption make it ideal for sound damping, condensation and abrasion protection in demanding 
conditions. Noxudol 3100 has an anti-corrosion effect and can be painted over.

instructions for use: 1. Ensure all surfaces to be treated are free of grease, dirt and rust. 2. Carefully protect sur-
rounding surfaces. 3. Untreated steel surfaces in damp environments must be coated with anti-rust primer before 
application. 4. The tin should ideally be at room temperature. Stir well for 1 minute before use. Spray evenly at a 
distance of 15-30 cm. The first application will produce a dry film of approximately 2 mm (3 mm when wet). An 
even layer of 1-2.5 mm of dry film yields the best damping effect. Drying time is normally 6-12 hours. 5. Clean off 
any excess immediately with a damp cloth. 6. Noxudol 3100 dries in two stages. Firstly the water evaporates, and 
then chemical hardening takes place over 7-14 days, depending on temperature. The compound will be dry and 
suitable for handling after stage 1. NB! Do not use on surfaces that may get hotter than 100°C. 7. Once completely 
dry, the compound is suitable for coating with most paints. Test on a small area first to check compatibility. Store 
in a frost-free location. 

Se - Noxudol 3100 dämpar besvärande vibrationsljud (stomljud) i bl.a. metall, plast, glasfiber – i bilar, båtar, ventilations-
kanaler etc. Massan har hög dämpfaktor trots sin låga vikt/ytenhet. Den är lätt att applicera, har mycket god vidhäft-
ning och flexibilitet i kyla. God nötningsbeständighet och låg vattenupptagning gör att produkten passar utmärkt 
som ljuddämpning, kondens- och slitskydd under krävande förhållanden. Noxudol 3100 har rostskyddande effekt 
och är övermålningsbar.

Bruksanvisning: 1. Rengör alla ytor noggrant från fett, smuts och rost. 2. Maskera noggrant omgivande ytor. 3. 
Obehandlade stålytor i fuktig miljö måste grundas med rostskyddsprimer före applicering. 4. Burken, som bör ha 
rumstemperatur, omröres väl i 1 minut före användning. Spruta på 15-30 cm avstånd i jämna rörelser. Första appli-
ceringen ger ca 2 mm torr film (3 mm våt). Bästa dämpeffekt fås vid ett jämnt skikt på 1-2,5 mm torr film. Torktiden 
är normalt 6-12 timmar. 5. Överryk rengörs direkt med trasa och vatten. 6. Noxudol 3100 torkar i två steg. Först 
avdunstar vattnet, därefter sker en kemisk härdning under 7-14 dygn, beroende på temperaturen. Massan är torr 
och hanterbar redan efter steg 1. Obs! Använd ej på ytor som blir varmare än 100°C. 7. Efter fullständig torkning 
kan massan övermålas med de flesta färger. Testa först på en mindre yta för att säkerställa kombinerbarheten. 
Förvaras frostfritt.

no - Noxudol 3100 demper plagsom vibrasjonslyd (strukturlyd) i bl.a. metall, plast, glassfiber – i biler, båter, ventilasjon-
skanaler osv. Massen har høy dempefaktor til tross for lav vekt/arealenhet. Den er lett å påføre, har svært god 
hefteevne og fleksibilitet i kulde. God slitasjebestandighet og lavt vannopptak gjør at produktet passer utmerket som 
lyddemping, kondens- og slitasjebeskyttelse under krevende forhold. Noxudol 3100 har rustbeskyttende effekt og 
kan overmales.

Bruksanvisning: 1. Rengjør alle overflatene, og pass nøye på fjerne fett, smuss og rust. 2. Masker de omgivende 
overflatene nøye. 3. Ubehandlede ståloverlater i fuktig miljø må grunnes med rustbeskyttende primer før påføring. 
4. Boksen, som bør ha romtemperatur, skal omrøres i ca. 1 minutt før bruk. Sprøyt på 15-30 cm avstand med jevne 
bevegelser. Det første strøket gir ca. 2 mm tørr film (3 mm våt). Den beste dempeeffekten fås med et jevnt sjikt på 
1-2,5 mm tørr film. Tørketiden er vanligvis 6-12 timer. 5. Sprøytestøv fjernes straks med klut og vann. 6. Noxudol 
3100 tørker i to trinn. Først fordamper vannet, deretter skjer det en kjemisk herding i løpet av 7-14 døgn, avhengig av 
temperaturen. Massen er tørr og håndterbar allerede etter trinn 1. Obs! Må ikke brukes på overflater som blir varmere 
enn 100 °C. 7. Etter at massen er helt tørr, kan den overmales med de fleste farger. Prøv først på en mindre flate for 
å være sikker på at kombinasjonen er vellykket. oppbevares frostfritt.

dk - Noxudol 3100 dæmper generende lyde, der opstår ved vibrationer i bl.a. metal, plast, glasfiber – i biler, både, 
ventilationskanaler m.m. Massen har stor dæmpningseffekt trods lille vægt/lagtykkelse. Den er let at påføre, har 
meget god vedhæftningsevne og fleksibilitet ved lave temperaturer. Har en meget god slidbestandighed, absorberer 
kun lidt fugt og kan derfor ofte anvendes som en kombination af lyddæmpning, kondens- og slidbeskyttelse under 
vanskelige forhold. Noxudol 3100 har en rustbeskyttende effekt og kan overmales.

Brugsanvisning: 1. Rengør alle flader for fedt, snavs og løstsiddende rust. 2. Tildæk omhyggeligt omgivende flader. 
3. Ubehandlede metalflader i fugtigt miljø skal først grundes med rustbeskyttelsesprimer, før Noxudol påføres. 4. 
Dåsen, som bør have stuetemperatur, omrøres godt i 1 minut før brug. Spray med en afstand på 15-30 cm og med 
jævne bevægelser. Ved første påføring dannes en ca. 2 mm tør film (3 mm våd). Den bedste dæmpningseffekt opnås 
ved et jævnt lag på 1-2,5 mm tør film. Tørretiden er normalt 6-12 timer. 5. Evt. spildt masse rengøres straks med 
klud og vand. 6. Noxudol 3100 tørrer i to trin. Først fordamper vandet, derefter sker en kemisk hærdning i 7-14 døgn 
afhængigt af temperaturen. Allerede efter trin 1 er massen tør og kan håndteres. Må ikke påføres flader, som bliver 
varmere end 100°C. 7. Når massen er fuldstændig tør, kan den overmales med de fleste typer maling. Lav først en 
test på et mindre område for at sikre, at malingen kan kombineres med Noxidol. opbevares frostfrit.

Fi - Noxudol 3100 vaimentaa mm. Metalli-, muovi- ja lasikuiturakenteissa syntyviä häiritseviä värinä-ääniä (runkoääniä) au-
toissa, veneissä, ilmastointikanavissa jne. Massan vaimennuskerroin on korkea vaikka sen paino/pinta-alayksikkö on 
pieni. Massa on helppo levittää. Se tarttuu hyvin ja joustaa myös kylmässä. Hyvän kulutuksenkestävyyden ja alhaisen 
absorptiokyvyn ansiosta tuote soveltuu erinomaisesti äänenvaimennukseen ja kondenssi- ja kulumissuojaukseen vaati-
vissa olosuhteissa. Noxudol 3100 ehkäisee ruostumista ja sen päälle voidaan maalata.

käyttöohje: 1. Puhdista kaikki pinnat huolellisesti rasvasta, liasta ja ruosteesta. 2. Peitä ympäröivät pinnat huolellisesti. 
3. Kosteissa olosuhteissa käsittelemättömät teräspinnat on pohjustettava ruosteensuoja-aineella ennen noxudol 3100:n 
levittämistä. 4. Pullon tulee olla huoneenlämpöinen. Sekoita pulloa hyvin 1 minuutin ajan ennen käyttöä. Ruiskuta ainetta 
15-30 cm etäisyydeltä tasaisin liikkein. Ensimmäinen levitys tuottaa noin 2 mm kuivakerroksen (märkänä 3 mm). Paras 
vaimennus saadaan tasaisella 1-2,5 mm kuivakerroksella. Kuivumisaika on normaalisti 6-12 tuntia. 5. Jos ainetta roiskuu 
muualle, pyyhi se heti pois puhdistusliinalla ja vedellä. 6. Noxudol 3100 kuivuu kaksivaiheisesti. Ensin haihtuu aineen 
sisältämä vesi, ja seuraavan 7-14 vrk:n aikana, lämpötilasta riippuen, tapahtuu kemiallinen kovettuminen. Massa on 
kuiva ja käsiteltävissä jo ensimmäisen vaiheen jälkeen. Huom! Ei saa levittää pinnoille, joiden lämpötila voi nousta yli 100 
°C:een. 7. Aineen kuivuttua kokonaan pinta voidaan maalata useimmilla maalityypeillä. Testaa maalin sopivuus ensin 
pienellä alueella. Suojattava jäätymiseltä.

pL - Noxudol 3100 tłumi uciąąliwe dąwiąki wywołane przez wibracją elementów wykonanych m.in. z metalu, sztucznego two-
rzywa, włókna szklanego w samochodach osobowych, łodziach, kanałach wentylacyjnych itp. Masa charakteryzuje sią 
wysokim współczynnikiem tłumienia mimo niewielkiego ciąąaru na jednostką powierzchni. Łatwo sią nakłada i zachowuje 
bardzo dobrą przyczepnoąą oraz elastycznoąą w niskich temperaturach. Wysoka odpornoąą na ącieranie i niski stopieą 
absorpcji wody sprawiają, ąe wyrób doskonale tłumi dąwiąki oraz chroni powierzchnią przed kondensatem i zuąyciem w 
trudnych warunkach. Noxudol 3100 zabezpiecza przed korozją. Warstwą ąrodka moąna malowaą.

instrukcja obsługi: 1. Oczyącią dokładnie wszystkie powierzchnie, usuwając tłuszcz, brud i rdzą. 2. Dokładnie zabezpie-
czyą np. taąmą maskującą sąsiednie powierzchnie. 3. Niewykoączone powierzchnie stalowe eksploatowane w warunkach 
podwyąszonej wilgotnoąci naleąy przed nałoąeniem ąrodka zagruntowaą podkładem antykorozyjnym. 4. Przed uąyciem 
dokładnie mieszaą zawartoąą puszki, która powinna mieą temperaturą pokojową, przez 1 minutą. Natryskiwaą ąrodek równo-
miernymi ruchami z odległoąci 15-30 cm. Po pierwszym nałoąeniu powstaje sucha warstwa o gruboąci ok. 2 mm (3 mm 
– mokra warstwa). Najlepszy efekt tłumienia dąwiąku uzyskuje sią po uzyskaniu równomiernej suchej warstwy o gruboąci 
1-2,5 mm. Czas schniącia wynosi normalnie 6-12 godzin. 5. Nadmiar usunąą natychmiast szmatką i wodą. 6. Noxudol 3100 
schnie w dwóch etapach. Najpierw nastąpuje odparowanie wody, a nastąpnie ma miejsce chemiczne utwardzanie, które 
trwa 7-14 dób – w zaleąnoąci od temperatury. Masa jest sucha i nadaje sią do obróbki juą po etapie 1. Uwaga! Nie stoso-
waą na powierzchniach rozgrzewających sią do temperatury powyąej 100 °C. 7. Po całkowitym wyschniąciu masą moąna 
malowaą wiąkszoącią lakierów. Najlepiej jest przetestowaą na małej powierzchni w celu upewnienia sią co do moąliwoąci 
łączenia masy z danym lakierem. przechowywaź w temperaturze powyźej zera.

ru - Noxudol 3100 амортизирует мешающие работе вибрации (корпусный звук) в металлах, пластмассах, фиберглас-
совых конструкциях - в автомобилях, катерах, вентиляционных каналах и т.П. Масса обладает высоким коэф-
фициентом шумоподавления, несмотря на незначительный вес/на единицу поверхности. Её легко нанести на 
поверхность. Масса имеет хорошие клейкие свойства и удобное пластичное состояние в условиях холодной 
погоды. Отличная устойчивость к разрушению и низкая влагопоглощающая способность, делают продукт уни-
версальным для применения в качестве средства, изолирующего от шума, конденсата и износа в сложных экс-
плуатационных условиях. Noxudol 3100 обладает антикоррозийными свойствами и на него легко наносить краску.

руководство для применения: 1. Тщательно очистите все поверхности от грязи, жира и коррозии. 2. Тщательно 
заклейте маскировочной лентой прилегающие поверхности, которые не будут краситься. 3. Перед нанесением 
средства, необработанные стальные поверхности, находящиеся в атмосфере повышенной влажности, должны 
быть обработаны антикоррозийной грунтовкой. 4. Непосредственно перед применением, банку, которая должна 
иметь комнатную температуру, необходимо хорошо встряхнуть в течение 1 минуты. Распыляйте средство равно-
мерными движениями на расстоянии 15-30 см от поверхности. Первый сеанс применения образует сухой слой 
плёнки примерно 2 мм (3 мм на влажной поверхности). Для наилучшего шумоподавляющего эффекта, необхо-
димо нанести равномерный слой 1-1,25 мм в сухом виде. Нормальное время высыхания 6-12 часов. 5. Излишки 
очищаются без промедления при помощи воды и ветоши. 6. Noxudol 3100 высыхает в два этапа. Сначала испа-
ряется вода, а затем, в зависимости от температуры, происходит химическое затвердение в течение 7-14 дней. 
Масса является сухой и поддаётся обработке уже после этапа 1. Внимание! Не используйте на поверхностях, 
превышающих температуру 100°C. 7. После окончательного высыхания, массу можно окрашивать большинством 
красок. Для подтверждения совместимости, попробуйте сначала окрасить небольшую поверхность. Хранить не 
в замороженном состоянии.
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Noxudol 3100/3101 is approved by following certificates: • Brandhärdighet Volvo STD 5031,1 • Spread of flame and rate of heat 
release according to IMO Resolution A.653(16) • Smoke generation according to ISO 5659-2(1994) • Test of fire reaction (F1) 
• Heat radiation (M1) • Bureau Veritas Certificate of Type Approval • Lloyds Certificate Primary Deck Covering Material

Noxudol 3100 & 3101

NOXUDOL 3100
SIZE	 ART.NO.
600 ml spray...................................... 39130096
1-L....................................................... 39110511
5-L....................................................... 39110405
20-L.................................................... 39110408
208-L.................................................. 39110731

NOXUDOL 3101
SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L	 39410408

208-L.................................................. 39410751

An effective way  
of reducing  
structure-borne 
sounds



Heat losses, thermal bridges and condensa-
tion are common problems where temperature 
differences occur. Noxudol X9 is a water-based 
thermal insulating compound that can be app-
lied on both metal and plastic. This means that 
the product can be used within a large variety of 
areas and within a wide temperature range.

At sea, in buildings and within industry
Noxudol X9’s low coefficient of thermal con-
ductivity* gives the compound extremely good 
protection against condensation. The product is 
consequently used in areas including insulation 
of boat hulls, treatment of ventilation plants 
and thermal insulation of machine components. 
Noxudol X9 is also used to protect installations 
within industry.

Easy to apply and to paint over
Noxudol X9 is based on polymers and fillers. 
The compound can be applied by means of 
spray equipment or brush on both metal and 
plastic. Recommended thickness is 1–3 mm 
dry film. The insulating compound’s excellent 
adhesiveness means that it affixes securely 
to the underlayer and can also be coated with 
most paints. 

*The coefficient of thermal conductivity for 
Noxudol X9 is 0.085 W/mK according to ASTMC 
177-97.

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................40700408

Thermal insulation &  
Fire protection

Noxudol X9 is approved by following certificates: Surface 
flammability of bulkhead, ceiling and deck finish materials ac-
cording to IMO resolution A.653(16)

Noxudol X9 Noxudol 999
A sprayable water-based fire protection com-
pound developed to withstand high tempera-
tures. Noxudol 999 has a unique composition 
that enables it to withstand temperatures of 
more than 1100 °C/2000 °F for more than one 
hour. Noxudol 999 also has excellent sound-
damping capabilities, and provides good rust 
protection and effective protection against 
condensation. Noxudol 999 is a system that 
includes Noxudol 999 and 999N, which are 
reinforced with carbon fibre mesh. Consump-
tion is approx. 15 litres/m2, with a total dry 
weight of approx. 9 kg/m2. These products are 
easy to apply with pump equipment.
Approved in accordance with Fire Test IMO 
Resolution A.754(18).

SIZE	 ART.NO.
20-L.............................................................40600408

Sound damping compound

LjuddämpningSmaSSa

LyddempingSmaSSe

LyddæmpningSmaSSe

äänieriStySmaSSa

maSa dźwiękochłonna

шумоподавляющее  
пластичное средство

20 l

AUSON SWEDEN

uk - Noxudol 3100 dampens unwanted vibration noise (structure-borne sound) in metal, plastic, fibreglass materials, etc. 
in cars, boats, ventilation ducts, and so on. The compound has a high damping factor despite its low weight/unit 
area. It is easy to apply, and provides very good adhesion and flexibility in cold conditions. Good abrasion resistance 
and low water absorption make it ideal for sound damping, condensation and abrasion protection in demanding 
conditions. Noxudol 3100 has an anti-corrosion effect and can be painted over.

instructions for use: 1. Ensure all surfaces to be treated are free of grease, dirt and rust. 2. Carefully protect sur-
rounding surfaces. 3. Untreated steel surfaces in damp environments must be coated with anti-rust primer before 
application. 4. The tin should ideally be at room temperature. Stir well for 1 minute before use. Spray evenly at a 
distance of 15-30 cm. The first application will produce a dry film of approximately 2 mm (3 mm when wet). An 
even layer of 1-2.5 mm of dry film yields the best damping effect. Drying time is normally 6-12 hours. 5. Clean off 
any excess immediately with a damp cloth. 6. Noxudol 3100 dries in two stages. Firstly the water evaporates, and 
then chemical hardening takes place over 7-14 days, depending on temperature. The compound will be dry and 
suitable for handling after stage 1. NB! Do not use on surfaces that may get hotter than 100°C. 7. Once completely 
dry, the compound is suitable for coating with most paints. Test on a small area first to check compatibility. Store 
in a frost-free location. 

Se - Noxudol 3100 dämpar besvärande vibrationsljud (stomljud) i bl.a. metall, plast, glasfiber – i bilar, båtar, ventilations-
kanaler etc. Massan har hög dämpfaktor trots sin låga vikt/ytenhet. Den är lätt att applicera, har mycket god vidhäft-
ning och flexibilitet i kyla. God nötningsbeständighet och låg vattenupptagning gör att produkten passar utmärkt 
som ljuddämpning, kondens- och slitskydd under krävande förhållanden. Noxudol 3100 har rostskyddande effekt 
och är övermålningsbar.

Bruksanvisning: 1. Rengör alla ytor noggrant från fett, smuts och rost. 2. Maskera noggrant omgivande ytor. 3. 
Obehandlade stålytor i fuktig miljö måste grundas med rostskyddsprimer före applicering. 4. Burken, som bör ha 
rumstemperatur, omröres väl i 1 minut före användning. Spruta på 15-30 cm avstånd i jämna rörelser. Första appli-
ceringen ger ca 2 mm torr film (3 mm våt). Bästa dämpeffekt fås vid ett jämnt skikt på 1-2,5 mm torr film. Torktiden 
är normalt 6-12 timmar. 5. Överryk rengörs direkt med trasa och vatten. 6. Noxudol 3100 torkar i två steg. Först 
avdunstar vattnet, därefter sker en kemisk härdning under 7-14 dygn, beroende på temperaturen. Massan är torr 
och hanterbar redan efter steg 1. Obs! Använd ej på ytor som blir varmare än 100°C. 7. Efter fullständig torkning 
kan massan övermålas med de flesta färger. Testa först på en mindre yta för att säkerställa kombinerbarheten. 
Förvaras frostfritt.

no - Noxudol 3100 demper plagsom vibrasjonslyd (strukturlyd) i bl.a. metall, plast, glassfiber – i biler, båter, ventilasjon-
skanaler osv. Massen har høy dempefaktor til tross for lav vekt/arealenhet. Den er lett å påføre, har svært god 
hefteevne og fleksibilitet i kulde. God slitasjebestandighet og lavt vannopptak gjør at produktet passer utmerket som 
lyddemping, kondens- og slitasjebeskyttelse under krevende forhold. Noxudol 3100 har rustbeskyttende effekt og 
kan overmales.

Bruksanvisning: 1. Rengjør alle overflatene, og pass nøye på fjerne fett, smuss og rust. 2. Masker de omgivende 
overflatene nøye. 3. Ubehandlede ståloverlater i fuktig miljø må grunnes med rustbeskyttende primer før påføring. 
4. Boksen, som bør ha romtemperatur, skal omrøres i ca. 1 minutt før bruk. Sprøyt på 15-30 cm avstand med jevne 
bevegelser. Det første strøket gir ca. 2 mm tørr film (3 mm våt). Den beste dempeeffekten fås med et jevnt sjikt på 
1-2,5 mm tørr film. Tørketiden er vanligvis 6-12 timer. 5. Sprøytestøv fjernes straks med klut og vann. 6. Noxudol 
3100 tørker i to trinn. Først fordamper vannet, deretter skjer det en kjemisk herding i løpet av 7-14 døgn, avhengig av 
temperaturen. Massen er tørr og håndterbar allerede etter trinn 1. Obs! Må ikke brukes på overflater som blir varmere 
enn 100 °C. 7. Etter at massen er helt tørr, kan den overmales med de fleste farger. Prøv først på en mindre flate for 
å være sikker på at kombinasjonen er vellykket. oppbevares frostfritt.

dk - Noxudol 3100 dæmper generende lyde, der opstår ved vibrationer i bl.a. metal, plast, glasfiber – i biler, både, 
ventilationskanaler m.m. Massen har stor dæmpningseffekt trods lille vægt/lagtykkelse. Den er let at påføre, har 
meget god vedhæftningsevne og fleksibilitet ved lave temperaturer. Har en meget god slidbestandighed, absorberer 
kun lidt fugt og kan derfor ofte anvendes som en kombination af lyddæmpning, kondens- og slidbeskyttelse under 
vanskelige forhold. Noxudol 3100 har en rustbeskyttende effekt og kan overmales.

Brugsanvisning: 1. Rengør alle flader for fedt, snavs og løstsiddende rust. 2. Tildæk omhyggeligt omgivende flader. 
3. Ubehandlede metalflader i fugtigt miljø skal først grundes med rustbeskyttelsesprimer, før Noxudol påføres. 4. 
Dåsen, som bør have stuetemperatur, omrøres godt i 1 minut før brug. Spray med en afstand på 15-30 cm og med 
jævne bevægelser. Ved første påføring dannes en ca. 2 mm tør film (3 mm våd). Den bedste dæmpningseffekt opnås 
ved et jævnt lag på 1-2,5 mm tør film. Tørretiden er normalt 6-12 timer. 5. Evt. spildt masse rengøres straks med 
klud og vand. 6. Noxudol 3100 tørrer i to trin. Først fordamper vandet, derefter sker en kemisk hærdning i 7-14 døgn 
afhængigt af temperaturen. Allerede efter trin 1 er massen tør og kan håndteres. Må ikke påføres flader, som bliver 
varmere end 100°C. 7. Når massen er fuldstændig tør, kan den overmales med de fleste typer maling. Lav først en 
test på et mindre område for at sikre, at malingen kan kombineres med Noxidol. opbevares frostfrit.

Fi - Noxudol 3100 vaimentaa mm. Metalli-, muovi- ja lasikuiturakenteissa syntyviä häiritseviä värinä-ääniä (runkoääniä) au-
toissa, veneissä, ilmastointikanavissa jne. Massan vaimennuskerroin on korkea vaikka sen paino/pinta-alayksikkö on 
pieni. Massa on helppo levittää. Se tarttuu hyvin ja joustaa myös kylmässä. Hyvän kulutuksenkestävyyden ja alhaisen 
absorptiokyvyn ansiosta tuote soveltuu erinomaisesti äänenvaimennukseen ja kondenssi- ja kulumissuojaukseen vaati-
vissa olosuhteissa. Noxudol 3100 ehkäisee ruostumista ja sen päälle voidaan maalata.

käyttöohje: 1. Puhdista kaikki pinnat huolellisesti rasvasta, liasta ja ruosteesta. 2. Peitä ympäröivät pinnat huolellisesti. 
3. Kosteissa olosuhteissa käsittelemättömät teräspinnat on pohjustettava ruosteensuoja-aineella ennen noxudol 3100:n 
levittämistä. 4. Pullon tulee olla huoneenlämpöinen. Sekoita pulloa hyvin 1 minuutin ajan ennen käyttöä. Ruiskuta ainetta 
15-30 cm etäisyydeltä tasaisin liikkein. Ensimmäinen levitys tuottaa noin 2 mm kuivakerroksen (märkänä 3 mm). Paras 
vaimennus saadaan tasaisella 1-2,5 mm kuivakerroksella. Kuivumisaika on normaalisti 6-12 tuntia. 5. Jos ainetta roiskuu 
muualle, pyyhi se heti pois puhdistusliinalla ja vedellä. 6. Noxudol 3100 kuivuu kaksivaiheisesti. Ensin haihtuu aineen 
sisältämä vesi, ja seuraavan 7-14 vrk:n aikana, lämpötilasta riippuen, tapahtuu kemiallinen kovettuminen. Massa on 
kuiva ja käsiteltävissä jo ensimmäisen vaiheen jälkeen. Huom! Ei saa levittää pinnoille, joiden lämpötila voi nousta yli 100 
°C:een. 7. Aineen kuivuttua kokonaan pinta voidaan maalata useimmilla maalityypeillä. Testaa maalin sopivuus ensin 
pienellä alueella. Suojattava jäätymiseltä.

pL - Noxudol 3100 tłumi uciążliwe dźwięki wywołane przez wibrację elementów wykonanych m.in. z metalu, sztucznego 
tworzywa, włókna szklanego w samochodach osobowych, łodziach, kanałach wentylacyjnych itp. Masa charaktery-
zuje się wysokim współczynnikiem tłumienia mimo niewielkiego ciężaru na jednostkę powierzchni. Łatwo się nakłada i 
zachowuje bardzo dobrą przyczepność oraz elastyczność w niskich temperaturach. Wysoka odporność na ścieranie i 
niski stopień absorpcji wody sprawiają, że wyrób doskonale tłumi dźwięki oraz chroni powierzchnię przed kondensatem 
i zużyciem w trudnych warunkach. Noxudol 3100 zabezpiecza przed korozją. Warstwę środka można malować.

instrukcja obsługi: 1. Oczyścić dokładnie wszystkie powierzchnie, usuwając tłuszcz, brud i rdzę. 2. Dokładnie zabez-
pieczyć np. taśmą maskującą sąsiednie powierzchnie. 3. Niewykończone powierzchnie stalowe eksploatowane w wa-
runkach podwyższonej wilgotności należy przed nałożeniem środka zagruntować podkładem antykorozyjnym. 4. Przed 
użyciem dokładnie mieszać zawartość puszki, która powinna mieć temperaturę pokojową, przez 1 minutę. Natryskiwać 
środek równomiernymi ruchami z odległości 15-30 cm. Po pierwszym nałożeniu powstaje sucha warstwa o grubości 
ok. 2 mm (3 mm – mokra warstwa). Najlepszy efekt tłumienia dźwięku uzyskuje się po uzyskaniu równomiernej suchej 
warstwy o grubości 1-2,5 mm. Czas schnięcia wynosi normalnie 6-12 godzin. 5. Nadmiar usunąć natychmiast szmatką 
i wodą. 6. Noxudol 3100 schnie w dwóch etapach. Najpierw następuje odparowanie wody, a następnie ma miejsce 
chemiczne utwardzanie, które trwa 7-14 dób – w zależności od temperatury. Masa jest sucha i nadaje się do obróbki już 
po etapie 1. Uwaga! Nie stosować na powierzchniach rozgrzewających się do temperatury powyżej 100 °C. 7. Po cał-
kowitym wyschnięciu masę można malować większością lakierów. Najlepiej jest przetestować na małej powierzchni w 
celu upewnienia się co do możliwości łączenia masy z danym lakierem. przechowywać w temperaturze powyżej zera.

ru - Noxudol 3100 амортизирует мешающие работе вибрации (корпусный звук) в металлах, пластмассах, фиберглас-
совых конструкциях - в автомобилях, катерах, вентиляционных каналах и т.П. Масса обладает высоким коэф-
фициентом шумоподавления, несмотря на незначительный вес/на единицу поверхности. Её легко нанести на 
поверхность. Масса имеет хорошие клейкие свойства и удобное пластичное состояние в условиях холодной 
погоды. Отличная устойчивость к разрушению и низкая влагопоглощающая способность, делают продукт уни-
версальным для применения в качестве средства, изолирующего от шума, конденсата и износа в сложных экс-
плуатационных условиях. Noxudol 3100 обладает антикоррозийными свойствами и на него легко наносить краску.

Руководство для применения: 1. Тщательно очистите все поверхности от грязи, жира и коррозии. 2. Тщательно 
заклейте маскировочной лентой прилегающие поверхности, которые не будут краситься. 3. Перед нанесением 
средства, необработанные стальные поверхности, находящиеся в атмосфере повышенной влажности, должны 
быть обработаны антикоррозийной грунтовкой. 4. Непосредственно перед применением, банку, которая должна 
иметь комнатную температуру, необходимо хорошо встряхнуть в течение 1 минуты. Распыляйте средство равно-
мерными движениями на расстоянии 15-30 см от поверхности. Первый сеанс применения образует сухой слой 
плёнки примерно 2 мм (3 мм на влажной поверхности). Для наилучшего шумоподавляющего эффекта, необхо-
димо нанести равномерный слой 1-1,25 мм в сухом виде. Нормальное время высыхания 6-12 часов. 5. Излишки 
очищаются без промедления при помощи воды и ветоши. 6. Noxudol 3100 высыхает в два этапа. Сначала испа-
ряется вода, а затем, в зависимости от температуры, происходит химическое затвердение в течение 7-14 дней. 
Масса является сухой и поддаётся обработке уже после этапа 1. Внимание! Не используйте на поверхностях, 
превышающих температуру 100°C. 7. После окончательного высыхания, массу можно окрашивать большинством 
красок. Для подтверждения совместимости, попробуйте сначала окрасить небольшую поверхность. Хранить не 
в замороженном состоянии.
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An effective means of  
thermal insulation and  
fire protection that also  
prevents condensation 



Tradition and innovation
Auson is a pure chemical company that develops and manufactures products for rust protection, 
sound damping and roof and wood protection. Constant development work and close coopera-
tion with our customers means that our solvent-free rust protection products are at the absolute 
cutting edge. We market a number of well-known brands to the automobile industry, its after-
market and the shipbuilding industry. An overall concept that meets requirements on quality 
and environmental compatibility that are set at a high level.

Auson AB
Verkstadsgatan 3
SE-434 42 Kungsbacka
Sweden
Tel +46 (0)300-56 20 00
Fax +46 (0)300-56 20 01
info@auson.se
www.auson.se

ISO 14001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

ISO 9001

BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

Auson’s business system complies with the requirements of 
SS-EN ISO 9001 and SS-EN ISO 14001, including AFS 2001:1 
Systematic Work Environment Management.
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